CONTENTS

Foreword
Helen Carr

Prologue: Ways in
Helen Carr and Suzannah Lipscomb

1. Why global history matters
Peter Frankopan

2. Why history deserves to be at the movies
Alex von Tunzelmann

3. Can and should we queer the past?
Justin Bengry

4. What is vernacular history?
Sarab Churchwell

5. How can we write the history of empire?
Maya Jasanoff

6. Glorious memory
Dan Hicks

17

33

48

66

84

101



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

How can we write the history of disability?
Jaipreet Virdi

Can our emotions have a history?

Helen Carr

What can prehistory and ancient history tell us about
being wise?

Bettany Hughes

Why diversity in Tudor England matters

Onyeka Nubia

How can we recover the lost lives of women?
Suzannah Lipscomb

How do we write the history of religion?

Miri Rubin

Why family history matters

Emily Brand

How can museums open doors to the past?

Gus Casely-Hayford

How making space for Indigenous peoples changes
history

Leila K. Blackbird and Caroline Dodds Pennock
How East Asia’s past is shaping the present and future
(or why we ignore China and Japan at our peril)
Rana Mitter

Why history should always be rewritten

Charlotte Lydia Riley

How literature shapes history

Islam Issa

116

134

152

169

178

197

213

230

247

263

280

296



19. History, naturally 314
Simon Schama

Acknowledgements 331
Contributors 335



