CONTENTS

For	reword	1	
He	len Carr		
Pro	Prologue: Ways in		
He	len Carr and Suzannah Lipscomb		
1.	Why global history matters	17	
	Peter Frankopan		
2.	Why history deserves to be at the movies	33	
	Alex von Tunzelmann		
3.	Can and should we queer the past?	48	
	Justin Bengry		
4.	What is vernacular history?	66	
	Sarah Churchwell		
5.	How can we write the history of empire?	84	
	Maya Jasanoff		
6.	Glorious memory	101	
	Dan Hicks		

7.	How can we write the history of disability?	116
	Jaipreet Virdi	
8.	Can our emotions have a history?	134
	Helen Carr	
9.	What can prehistory and ancient history tell us about	
	being wise?	152
	Bettany Hughes	
10.	Why diversity in Tudor England matters	169
	Onyeka Nubia	
11.	How can we recover the lost lives of women?	178
	Suzannah Lipscomb	
12.	How do we write the history of religion?	197
	Miri Rubin	
13.	Why family history matters	213
	Emily Brand	
14	. How can museums open doors to the past?	230
	Gus Casely-Hayford	
15	. How making space for Indigenous peoples changes	
	history	247
	Leila K. Blackbird and Caroline Dodds Pennock	
16	5. How East Asia's past is shaping the present and future	3
	(or why we ignore China and Japan at our peril)	263
	Rana Mitter	
17	7. Why history should always be rewritten	280
	Charlotte Lydia Riley	
1	8. How literature shapes history	296
	Islam Issa	

19.	History, naturally	314
	Simon Schama	
Ack	knowledgements	331

Contributors

331 335